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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCM140SCM140 Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline Heritage Hazelnut & Almond Praline 

Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%Hazels 32.5%; Almonds 32.5%

£109.04£109.04 5kg tub £21.81/kg   

SCM132SCM132 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste 

50% Hazelnuts50% Hazelnuts

£79.93£79.93 6kg tub £13.32/kg    

SCM136SCM136 Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) Lubeca Hazelnut Praline Paste (Sliceable) 

38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar38% Hazelnuts, 47% Sugar

£43.36£43.36 2.5kg box £17.34/kg    

SCM153ASCM153A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar49.5% Hazelnuts, 50% Sugar

£92.46£92.46 5kg tub £18.49/kg    

SCM154SCM154 Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£94.10£94.10 5kg tub £18.82/kg   

SCM154ASCM154A Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline Semi-Liquid Hazelnut Praline 

50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar50% Hazelnuts, 49.5% Sugar

£19.46£19.46 1kg tub £19.46/kg    
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